HEATHWOOD Heathwood Homes (Williamsburg) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario
M2J 4W9
Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

Purchase Order

PO# DE-WB-1-32-32254
Vendor PO: DE-
WB-1-32-32032/32254

Created: 11Dec24

Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Sheldon Alspector
Required Date:

Associated POs: 32032

Vendor Ship To
Frendel Kitchens Limited

Reference
Re: Lot 32 Phase 1

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Model: 28-2660 B THE
LEMONGRASS
Site: Williamsburg Green

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of
$235 per Frendel 2022 Extra list - HARDWOOD-3/4
x 3 1/4 IN RED OAK NSS SELECT V-OPT.
KITCHEN/BREAKFAST - CABINETRY-Raise
Cabinet: CERAMICS-Delete Std Ceramics

$-15.00

$-15.00

1.00

0704

refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of
$450 per contract - CABINETRY-OPT.LIGHT
VALANCE (INCLUDE LIGHTING) -UPG

$50.00

$50.00

1.00

0704

refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of
$420 per Frendel 2022 Extra list BESIDE OF 36"
STOVE SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY-B10-KITCHEN
POTS AND PANS (3) DRAWERS (WIDTH MIN.
60CM/MAX. 90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT TO FLOOR
PLAN) VIKING -

$-25.00

$-25.00

1.00

0704

refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of
$545 per Frendel 2022 Extra list ON ISLAND
SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY-B17-PER UNIT 45CM
WIDE PULL-OUT DOOR BASE CABINET
WASTE/RECYCLE CENTRE WITH SOFT-CLOSE
([2] 35L BINS) (AVAILABLE ONLY WITH 45CM
WIDE CABINET) VIKING -

$-35.00

$-35.00

1.00

0704

refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of
$270 per Frendel 2022 Extra list SKETCH # 6 -
CABINETRY-D15-VANITY BANK OF DRAWERS
(3) (MAX. WIDTH 55CM) VIKING -

$-15.00

$-15.00

1.00

0704

refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of
$200 per Frendel 2022 Extra list SEE SKETCH # 5 -
CABINETRY-H34-WALL CABINET WITH SHELF
FOR MICROWAVE (FINISHED INTERIOR)
(OPENING 24INW X 13 3/4INH X 17IND) (NOT
AVAILABLE IN SOME LAMINATES) VIKING -

$-10.00

$-10.00




Total: $-50.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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