HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Williamsburg) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 **Purchase Order**

PO# DE-WB-1-32-32254

Vendor PO: DE-WB-1-32-32032/32254 Created: 11Dec24 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date:

Associated POs: 32032

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 32 Phase 1 **Model:** 28-2660 B THE

LEMONGRASS

Site: Williamsburg Green

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of \$235 per Frendel 2022 Extra list - HARDWOOD-3/4 x 3 1/4 IN RED OAK NSS SELECT V-OPT. KITCHEN/BREAKFAST - CABINETRY-Raise Cabinet: CERAMICS-Delete Std Ceramics	\$-15.00	\$-15.00
1.00	0704	refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of \$450 per contract - CABINETRY-OPT.LIGHT VALANCE (INCLUDE LIGHTING) -UPG	\$50.00	\$50.00
1.00	0704	refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of \$420 per Frendel 2022 Extra list BESIDE OF 36" STOVE SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY-B10-KITCHEN POTS AND PANS (3) DRAWERS (WIDTH MIN. 60CM/MAX. 90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT TO FLOOR PLAN) VIKING -	\$-25.00	\$-25.00
1.00	0704	refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of \$545 per Frendel 2022 Extra list ON ISLAND SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY-B17-PER UNIT 45CM WIDE PULL-OUT DOOR BASE CABINET WASTE/RECYCLE CENTRE WITH SOFT-CLOSE ([2] 35L BINS) (AVAILABLE ONLY WITH 45CM WIDE CABINET) VIKING -	\$-35.00	\$-35.00
1.00	0704	refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of \$270 per Frendel 2022 Extra list SKETCH # 6 - CABINETRY-D15-VANITY BANK OF DRAWERS (3) (MAX. WIDTH 55CM) VIKING -	\$-15.00	\$-15.00
1.00	0704	refer to PO 32032 pricing adjustment for a total of \$200 per Frendel 2022 Extra list SEE SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY-H34-WALL CABINET WITH SHELF FOR MICROWAVE (FINISHED INTERIOR) (OPENING 24INW X 13 3/4INH X 17IND) (NOT AVAILABLE IN SOME LAMINATES) VIKING -	\$-10.00	\$-10.00

\$-50.00 Total:

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
 All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
 All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.